Training Classes

(Effective January 1st 2021)

Forklift Operator Training

1 Type*
2 Type*
3 Type*

Forklift Operator Recertification

1 Type*
2 Type*
3 Type*

Rough & Aerial Operator Training
e Rough Terrain Operator Training

e Rough Terrain Operator Recertification
e Aerial Work Platform Operator Training

Lost Card or Certificate Replacement

Train the Trainer
Forklift Operator Training **

*x%

Aerial Work Platform Training
Rough Terrain Forklift Operator**

*Types: Sit down counterbalance, Stand-up and walking

** Non-refundable deposit for Train the Trainer due

10 days before class

Mileage for any training out of the FM area

Per Person

$149
$159
$169

Per Person

$69
$79
$89

Per Person

$139
$69
$89

$15.00

$1,150
$375
$750

$150.00

$.56/mile



