## <u>Training Classes</u>

(Effective January 1st 2021)

Forklift Operator Training	<u>Per Person</u>
1 Type*	\$149
2 Type*	\$159
3 Type*	\$169
Forklift Operator Recertification	<u>Per Person</u>
1 Type*	\$69
2 Type*	\$79
3 Type*	\$89
Rough & Aerial Operator Training	Per Person
<ul> <li>Rough Terrain Operator Training</li> </ul>	\$139
<ul> <li>Rough Terrain Operator Recertification</li> </ul>	\$69
<ul> <li>Aerial Work Platform Operator Training</li> </ul>	\$89
<u>Lost Card or Certificate Replacement</u>	\$15.00
Train the Trainer	
Forklift Operator Training **	\$1,150
Aerial Work Platform Training***	\$375
Rough Terrain Forklift Operator**	\$750
*Types: Sit down counterbalance, Stand-up and walking	
** Non-refundable deposit for Train the Trainer due 10 days before class	\$150.00
Mileage for any training out of the FM area	\$.56/mile